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Czech and Slovak Championships
02/09/2023 - 03/09/2023

Master sheet Tricks Final
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Kalina Ondrej
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T5B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

RTS

TS

TB

TF

TWLB

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

100

150

150

130

130

100

1510

SLB

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

WF

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

F out of time

Second pass :

Total :

350

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

500

500

750

2780

4290




